General Description
The MAX4238/MAX4239 are low-noise, low-drift, ultra-
high precision amplifiers that offer near-zero DC offset
and drift through the use of patented autocorrelating
zeroing techniques. This method constantly measures
and compensates the input offset, eliminating drift over
time and temperature and the effect of 1/f noise. Both
devices feature rail-to-rail outputs, operate from a single

*EP = Exposed paddle.
/V denotes an automotive-qualified part.
Ordering Information
PART PIN-PACKAGE TOP MARK
MAX4238AUT-T 6 SOT23 AAZZ
MAX4238AUT/V+T 6 SOT23 —
MAX4238ASA 8 SO —
MAX4238ATT+T 6 TDFN-EP* +ANG
MAX4239AUT-T 6 SOT23 ABAA
MAX4239AUT/V+T 6 SOT23 —
MAX4239ASA 8 SO —
MAX4239ATT+T 6 TDFN-EP* +ANH
Selector Guide
PART
MINIMUM STABLE
GAIN
GAIN
BANDWIDTH
(MHz)
MAX4238 1V/V 1
MAX4239 10V/V 6.5
M
A
X
4